15016-037 Stock 15016-037 Price 15016-037 Electronics 15016-037 Components
15016-037 Inventory 15016-037 Digikey Supplier 15016-037 Order 15016-037 Online
Inquiry 15016-037 15016-037 Image 15016-037 Picture 15016-037 PDF
15016-037 Datasheet Download 15016-037 Datasheet Manufacturer
15016-037
Part Number 15016-037
Manufacturer CISCOSYST
Description 15016-037 CISCOSYST
Quantity Available 7 pcs in stock
Datasheets
15016-037 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 15016-037
Manufacturer Part Number 15016-037 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer CISCOSYST Description 15016-037 CISCOSYST
Package / Case Quantity Available 7
Package PQFP-208P Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
15016-037 7pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 15016-037 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 15016-037 with warrantied and confidence.
RFQ 15016-037 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 15016-037
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
15016-525/101675/CR2D 15016-525/101675/CR2D AMIS AMIS 11 pcs
150155J63HC CAP FILM 1.5UF 5% 63VDC AXIAL Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
1501610000 TERM BLOCK PLUG 23POS STR 5.08MM Weidmuller 500 pcs
1501566 SAC-4P-5,0-PVC/M12FR-V2A Phoenix Contact 500 pcs
150155J250ME CAP FILM 1.5UF 5% 250VDC AXIAL Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
1501579 CONN RECEPT 5 POS Phoenix Contact 500 pcs
150155K400WF CAP FILM 1.5UF 10% 400VDC AXIAL Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
150161WI 150161WI CSI CSI 1000 pcs
1501618 CABLE PNL MNT 4POS SKT-WIRE .5M Phoenix Contact 500 pcs
1501647 CABLE PNL MNT 4POS PLUG-WIRE .5M Phoenix Contact 500 pcs
1501621 CONN SOCKET 4 POS M12 PANEL Phoenix Contact 500 pcs
150155K63HC CAP FILM 1.5UF 10% 63VDC AXIAL Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
150155K250ME CAP FILM 1.5UF 10% 250VDC AXIAL Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
1501622 BAG STATIC SHLD MTL OUT 22"X16" SCS 500 pcs
150155J400WF CAP FILM 1.5UF 5% 400VDC AXIAL Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
1501560000 TERM BLOCK PLUG 22POS STR 5.08MM Weidmuller 500 pcs
1501620 BAG STATIC SHLD MTL OUT 20"X16" SCS 500 pcs
15016-528 15016-528 AMIS AMIS 23 pcs
150155K100IE CAP FILM 1.5UF 10% 100VDC AXIAL Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
1501624 STATIC BAG MET-OUT 16"X24" 1=1EA SCS 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.